CORPORATE GOVERNANCE Fukoku Co.,Ltd.
2021 12 21

5185
https://www.fukoku-rubber.co.jp
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https://www.fukoku-rubber.co.jp/ir/management/corporate-governance.html
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J 2,526,000 14.34
KAWAMOTO CMK 2,171,000 12.32
1,078,900 5.68

977,450 5.38

717,256 4.07

629,100 3.55

626,000 2.93

517,471 2.93

517,471 2.79

412,697 2.28
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Yes, We Do!
2023

2023

21
2.2
23
24

25
2.6

2.7

41
4.2
43
4.4

5.2

53

6.2

FUKOKU WAY

FUKOKU WAY

FUKOKU WAY



6.3

6.4

6.5

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

85

8.6



2021 6 29 68

20



(HRTUED

I

EAL

(S - A E A=)

EAE

PR BN AUT
& R

LRI B
+

Hiifi=e

OEEEEE

EEFER(Z

& IEE"E

SEHEBEA

Btz

HERAS

- SHEE
- PIERA IR

=

[} wwes

EEEEE
Bifaf REfAIR

MHEEE SA

iz

( eI
"

A

A SIEER
CFEF )

|1+

s
(EHERE)

¥

FAL AL L Ea—

R

lEs
™

BHE

=D Fa

xRk BT

2

v

BT =T

(15 35 el o P )

REIFH

EEFH

i

E3

Hi 95 36

jaa S E O\ el F o R

5 | 3

i
]

T




